Asia-Pacific:  Tel +886-2 256 241 17
Americas:  Tel +1-951 781-5500
EMEA:  Tel +36 88 885 877
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Mexico:  Tel +52 614 478 0400

BTN02G, BTN04G Series
Bourns Part Number
EIA
Size
Resistance
@25 °C
(Ohms)
Resistance
Tolerance
(%)
B-Value
25/50 °C
B-Value
Tolerance
(%)
BTN02G103F3HFT00 0201 10K ±1 3380 ±1
BTN02G103G3HFT00 0201 10K ±2 3380 ±1
BTN02G103H3HFT00 0201 10K ±3 3380 ±1
BTN02G103J3HFT00 0201 10K ±5 3380 ±1
BTN02G473F4AFT00 0201 47K ±1 4050 ±1
BTN02G473G4AFT00 0201 47K ±2 4050 ±1
BTN02G473H4AFT00 0201 47K ±3 4050 ±1
BTN02G473J4AFT00 0201 47K ±5 4050 ±1
BTN02G104F4EFT00 0201 100K ±1 4250 ±1
BTN02G104G4EFT00 0201 100K ±2 4250 ±1
BTN02G104H4EFT00 0201 100K ±3 4250 ±1
BTN02G104J4EFT00 0201 100K ±5 4250 ±1
Additional Information
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT
Bourns Part Number
EIA
Size
Resistance
@25 °C
(Ohms)
Resistance
Tolerance
(%)
B-Value
25/50 °C
B-Value
Tolerance
(%)
BTN04G103F3HFT00 0402 10K ±1 3380 ±1
BTN04G103G3HFT00 0402 10K ±2 3380 ±1
BTN04G103H3HFT00 0402 10K ±3 3380 ±1
BTN04G103J3HFT00 0402 10K ±5 3380 ±1
BTN04G103F3TFT00 0402 10K ±1 3900 ±1
BTN04G103G3TFT00 0402 10K ±2 3900 ±1
BTN04G103H3TFT00 0402 10K ±3 3900 ±1
BTN04G103J3TFT00 0402 10K ±5 3900 ±1
BTN04G333F4AFT00 0402 33K ±1 4050 ±1
BTN04G333G4AFT00 0402 33K ±2 4050 ±1
BTN04G333H4AFT00 0402 33K ±3 4050 ±1
BTN04G333J4AFT00 0402 33K ±5 4050 ±1
BTN04G473F4AFT00 0402 47K ±1 4050 ±1
BTN04G473G4AFT00 0402 47K ±2 4050 ±1
BTN04G473H4AFT00 0402 47K ±3 4050 ±1
BTN04G473J4AFT00 0402 47K ±5 4050 ±1
BTN04G104F4EFT00 0402 100K ±1 4250 ±1
BTN04G104G4EFT00 0402 100K ±2 4250 ±1
BTN04G104H4EFT00 0402 100K ±3 4250 ±1
BTN04G104J4EFT00 0402 100K ±5 4250 ±1
~ Continued on next page ~